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Officer Position Name 
President Mr. Roubainns Lavaud 

D.P.T. Doctor of Physical Therapy Program 
roubainns.lavaud@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Vice President Ms. Bailee Poore 
M.A. Communicative Sciences & Disorders 
Program  
Bailee.poore@my.hamptonu.edu  
 

Secretary Caira Fields 
D.P.T. Doctor of Physical Therapy Program 
caira.fields@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Treasurer Dr. Jacqueline Parham 
M.S. Nursing Program 
jacqueline.parham@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Community Engagement Chair Syeira Stephens 
M.S. Medical Science Program 
syeira.stephens@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Student & Faculty Liaison Ms. Madison Davis 
M.S. Medical Science Program 
madison.davis2@my.hamptonu.edu 
 

Professional & Social Development Chair Ms. Alexa Livingstone 
Ph.D. Physics 
alexa.livingstone@my.hamptonu.edu 

 

mailto:roubainns.lavaud@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:jacqueline.parham@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:syeira.stephens@my.hamptonu.edu

